Saga Telecom
Connecting, Converting, Creating
Model Name
STC-4248XGGCM
ST: Saga Telecom
C: Commercial grade

Connecting, Converting, Creating
Ordering Information
Commercial Managed Switch(Non-POE&POE Series)
AC100~240V Input(With Internal AC to 12V/52V-based DC Converter)
Model name Description
STC-28GM 2*Gigabit SFP+8*10/100/1000M RJ45
L2 Managed, Non-POE, Desktop type, Internal DC12V2A Converter
STC-424GM 4*Gigabit SFP+24*10/100/1000M RJ45
L2 Managed, Non-POE, 1U rack, AC Input, Internal DC12V3A Converter
STC-424XGGM 4*10 Gigabit SFP+24*10/100/1000M RJ45
L3 Managed, Non-POE, 1U rack, AC Input, Internal DC12V3A Converter
STC-4248XGGCM 4*10 Gigabit SFP+16*Gigabit SFP+8*Gigabit SFP/RJ45(Combo ports)
L3 Managed, Non-POE, 1U rack, AC Input, Internal DC12V8A Converter
STC-448XGGM 4*10 Gigabit SFP+48*10/100/1000M RJ45
L3 Managed, Non-POE, 1U rack, AC Input, Internal DC12V8A Converter
STC-120XGM 12*10 Gigabit SFP
L3 Managed, Non-POE, 1U rack, AC Input, Internal DC12V8A Converter
STC-624XGDGM 6*10 Gigabit SFP+24*10/100/1000/2500M RJ45
L3 Managed, Non-POE, 1U rack, AC Input, Internal DC12V4A Converter
STC-28GPM 2*Gigabit SFP+8*10/100/1000M POE af/at RJ45
L2 Managed, 120W, Desktop type, AC Input, Internal DC52V2.3A Converter
STC-2216GPM 2*Gigabit SFP+2*10/100/1000M Ethernet+16*10/100/1000M POE af/at RJ45
L2 Managed, 300W, 1U rack, AC Input, Internal 52V5.76A Converter
STC-4424GCPM 4*Gigabit SFP/RJ45(Combo ports)+24*10/100/1000M POE af/at RJ45
L2 Managed, 300W, 1U rack, AC Input, Internal 52V5.76A Converter
STC-424XGGPM 4*10 Gigabit SFP+24*10/100/1000M POE af/at RJ45
L3 Managed, 300W, 1U rack, AC Input, Internal 52V5.76A Converter
STC-448XGGPM 4*10 Gigabit SFP+48*10/100/1000M POE af/at RJ45
L3 Managed, 400W, 1U rack, AC Input, Internal 52V7.5A Converter
STC-624XGDGPM 6*10 Gigabit SFP+24*10/100/1000/2500M POE af/at RJ45
L3 Managed, 400W, 1U rack, AC Input, Internal 52V7.5A Converter
Power cord is included in both the packing box and unit pricing.
SFP transceiver is NOT included in both the packing box and unit pricing.
Please let us know if you need any customized model.